
NH EVENTS
August - October 2024 |

Events may be subject to change; 

visit each center’s website for 

up-to-date info + details.

Monday, August 26, 2024
▪ ARCNH 2024 Golf Tournament, Amherst Country Club, 7:30 am

Friday, August 30, 2024
▪ Revive Recovery Resource Center: two Overdose Awareness events, 10am – 4 pm: 

99 Blaine Street Manchester AND 263 Main Street Nashua

Saturday, August 31, 2024
▪ Navigating Recovery of the Lakes Region, International Overdose Awareness Day 

Community Vigil, Rotary Park, 30 Beacon Street E, Laconia, 1 – 4 pm

Saturday, September 7, 2024
▪ Revive Manchester Grand Opening, 99 Blaine Street, 12 – 3 pm

Thursday, September 12, 2024
▪ Archways: Stronger Together Recovery Rally, White Park, Concord, 11 am – 4 pm

Saturday, September 14, 2024
▪ SOS Recovery Rally in Henry Law Park in Dover, 11 am - 3 pm

▪ White Horse Recovery Rally, Schouler Park, North Conway, 11 am – 3 pm

Sunday, September 22, 2024
▪ Navigating Recovery of the Lakes Region: Bridge to Recovery Walk, Franklin, 8:30 am

Wednesday, September 25, 2024
▪ Navigating Recovery of the Lakes Region Open House, 102 Court Street, Laconia, 4 – 6 pm

Saturday, September 28, 2024
▪ HOPE for NH Recovery Festival, Veterans Memorial Park, Manchester, 11 am – 2 pm

Monday, October 7, 2024
•

▪ Revive Recovery Center 8th Annual Golf Tournament, Overlook Golf Club, 5 Overlook Drive, 
Hollis, 8:30 am with a lunch and award ceremony at 2 pm

https://nhrecovery.org

https://www.nhrecovery.org/

